
MONDAY 

CLUB NAME TEACHER(S) EMAIL 

Minecraft Ms.McArdle smcardle@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Creative Writing Ms. Witrock  mwitrock@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Yoga and Meditation Ms. Rowe arowe@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Election Madness Dr. Barnhart jbarnhar@somsd.k12.nj.us  

WEDNESDAY 

Chess Club Mrs. Laing-Rogers  
Mr. Cadet 

dlaing@somsd.k12.nj.us  
jcadet@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Making a Scene Mr. Kessler mkessler@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Stay Late and Create Ms. Reisman  mreisman@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Reading Ambassadors Ms. Tazewell  ltazewel@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Virtual Travel  Ms. Silva dsilva@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Basketball Skills Ms. Prall  sprall@somsd.k12.nj.us  

THURSDAY 

Photography Ms. Pierce kpierce@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Podcast Ms. Laviola klaviola@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Career Exploration Ms. Prall sprall@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Movie Critique Ms. Andrews sandrews@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Real Talk Mr. Stoudemire  estoudem@somsd.k12.nj.us  

The Adventurers Mr. Palmgren  rpalmgre@somsd.k12.nj.us  

FRIDAY 

Spectrum  Ms. Birds hvorona@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Chop it Like it's Hot Ms. Graham cgraham@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Trending Challenges Ms. Catalano gcatalan@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Rubik's Cube Ms. Holmes hholmes@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Cougar Crunch Mr. Goodstone sgoodsto@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Junior Historian Mr. Kaplan bkaplan@somsd.k12.nj.us  

Marvel/DC Mr. Palmgren  rpalmgre@somsd.k12.nj.us  
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